	RERECORDE	ED TO CORRECT NOTARIZATION ERROR	Vol.mg2 Page 28	X25
•	-	2 PEC 17 17 18 25 H	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, has recorded the instrument by request as an accomposition only	8
	54700	LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUMEN	and has not examined it for regularity and sufficience or as to its effect upon the title to any real proper that may be described therein.	ay arty
	56113	MAXIMUM AMOUNT TO BE ADVANCED MATURITY DATE 12-1-97	D <u>\$6500.00</u>	525
	MTZ 1396	-6/62 MODIFICATION 396-6/33 MODIFICATION December 1, 19	9 <u>92</u>	000
	RETAKENI EIR	t Internetia Danie of Oreana BLA INI	with a face of the same	
2	AND: Steven	ixth Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97603 N Wilcox and Toni L. Wilcox Is 3943 Clinton Ave, Klamath Falls, OR	("Borrower")	
	RECITALS:	is 5943 Clinton Ave, Klamath Falls, OR	97603	
		d Lender are parties to aMay 7 , 1992 ,	19 AdvanceLine Agreement	
· .	Indebtedness a May 7 Grantor in favor	s owing by Borrower to Lender pursuant to , 19 <u>92</u> Deed of Trust ("Trust D r of Lender as Beneficiary and conveying to lbed real property in <u>Klamath</u>	eed") executed by Borrower as	
		Lot 28, Landis Park		
	The Trust De	eed was recorded May 14 , 19 92 in _	County, Oregon	
	****Re-re	rds as Page 10543 of Reat/Book (strike one ecorded on Dec. 3, 1992, Vol. M92, Page mit under Agreement is \$5000.00 and 6500.00	78621	
	(I) the Trust (II) If the cor correspon credit ilmi	reeable to the increase provided: Deed secures the increased credit limit; a responding Annual Percentage Rate provided and Percentage Rate currently applit, the corresponding Annual Percentage Rate current corresponding Annual Percentage Rate current corresponding Annual Perce	led in the Agreement is not the ollcable to Borrower's increased the provided in the Agreement is	
	AGREEMENT:			
	1. Agreeme	ent is amended to provide for a <u>\$ 6500.00</u>	credit limit.	
	(I) Changii read: " \$ 6 (ii) Chang	ed is amended by: ing the language of (b) of the "LINE OF CRI The maximum amount to be advanced purs 5500.00 and ging the credit limit amount in the "Credit A 5500.00	suant to this credit agreement is	
	Wall Street Jour the preceding ca highest rate.	Agreement is amended to provide that you a for each day of any billing cycle is	_% above the Prime Rate in the was in effect on the first day of been published, the Index is the	
	4. Borrower Modific	r will be paying upon signing this modifical station Fee FINANCE CHARGE \$ 0 cation recording fees \$ 10.00		
	effect, with all same manner ar	as herein modified in the manner and ited, the Agreement and Trust Deed shall the terms and conditions of which Borrowed to the same extent as though the provisionand made a part of this Agreement.	be and remain in full force and ver does agree to comply in the	

<u>535</u>

ALC-33.892

6. By signing below Borrower is agreeing to this modification and acknowledging that Borrower has received a copy of it.

	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.		
	BY Buckalew		
	Title: Customer Service Manager		
	Soul N. Willy		
	Borrower Steven N. Wilcox		
	Thun Willoy		
	Borrower Toni L. Wilcox		
BANK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT			
State of Oregon	· ·		
) ss:			
County of Klamath)	Jacobs 1st December 1992		
19by	elore me this 1st day of December 1992		
	tional banking association, on behalf of this association.		
I - OAEGON	Juden Arence		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRED FEB. 05, 1998	NOTATY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF CHECON MY COLAMISSION EXPIRES:		
) ss:	V		
County of Klamath) The foregoing instrument was acknowledger the	Wilcox 1st day of December 1992		
19, by Steve N. Wilcox & Toni L.	WIICOX		
CERCIAL SEAL	Justin Jover		
ACTO PROPERTY AND	NOTATIV PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OREGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES.		
EXPLORMESION EXPINED FEB. 05, 1956 only for modification of	f AdvanceLine ALC-6 and ALC-8)		
ar commodor E Test to the			
 S. C. C. C. C. S. C. S. S. C. S. S. September of Properties of the control of the conference of the control of th	MY COMMISSION EXFINES: 075/1476		
	OFFICIAL SEAL		
	FUDDATION STROUD		
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 05, 1996		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		
Filed for record at request ofMountai	n Title Co the 3rd day		
of Dec. A.D., 19 92 at 10:2	5 o'clock AM., and duly recorded in Yol. M92		
ofMortgag	eson Page28625		
FEE \$15.00 INDEX	Du Oa : L. Village Carlos C		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
Filed for record at request ofMounta	in Title co the 7th day		
of Jan. A.D., 19 93 at 9:52	o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93		
orRorly	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk		
FEE \$10.00	By Danier YMuindre		
With progress MAII TO	and the second control of the second control		
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. P.O. Box 3385	ATTACKS THE LINE IS FOR RECORDED'S LISE ONLY		
Portland, Oregon 97208	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY		
ALC-33.892			
•			